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Women / 5
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Shire 1 112.125 28.150 27.650 28.050 28.275
24T 5 3

5082 Lotus Ducros 9.450 9.275 9.350
5085 Ivy Norris 9.450 9.025 9.4759.200
5083 Pippa Kennard 9.250 9.4509.400
5086 Hayley Perkins 9.350 9.450

2 Sydney Academy 1 112.050 28.550 27.325 28.025 28.150
52 6T 4

5088 Akeda Deacon-Chilmaid 9.800 9.125
5091 Sarah Liberatore 9.700 9.000 9.3009.375
5089 Elisha Hawker 9.050 9.4509.100
5092 Majella Molnar 9.200 9.400
5090 Jasmin Klaus 9.550

3 Pymble 1 112.025 29.000 28.025 28.325 26.675
81 2 1T

5076 Sasha Clark 9.950 9.250 8.5259.150
5081 Madison Yip 9.650 9.250 8.6509.375
5080 Aimee Yap 9.400 9.525 9.5009.800

4 BK Gym 1 111.750 27.000 28.000 28.325 28.425
17 3 1T

5006 Gabby Blore 9.150 9.150 9.2509.650
5007 Poppy Clarke-Goslett 8.950 9.300 9.6509.325
5009 Evie Mansour 8.900 9.525
5010 Violet Meredith 9.550 9.350

5 Manly 1 111.625 27.300 28.450 27.700 28.175
3T6 1 5

5065 Vegas Byrne 9.150 9.3509.275
5068 Lauren Polson 9.100 9.675 9.375
5064 Tahlia Arnold 9.050
5067 Skylar Nichols 9.400
5069 Ginger Wessling 9.375 9.200
5066 Gabby Deane 9.4509.225

6 Castle Hill 1 110.150 28.450 27.325 26.200 28.175
3T3 6T 6

5023 Kathleen Halim 9.650
5025 Emaan Memon 9.450 9.225 9.3008.975
5022 Amelia Bhat 9.350 8.350
5026 Myah Tanevski 9.100 9.4008.875
5027 Ava Wang 9.000 9.475
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7 Five Dock 1 109.700 28.150 27.925 25.750 27.875
64T 4 7

5050 Georgia Simon 9.750 9.325 9.4258.625
5051 Maia Vesgel 9.350 9.4008.650
5047 Lydia Cowdery-Lack 9.050 9.300 9.050
5049 Hannah Roddis 9.300
5046 Penelope Calabria 8.475

8 Sydney Gym 1 104.950 26.500 25.475 25.600 27.375
78 8 8

5097 Elois Reyes 9.100 8.700 8.350
5095 Eva Dela Fuente 8.800 8.450 9.075
5096 Kirsten Quibuyen 8.600 9.4008.425
5099 Lucia Smith 8.325 8.900
5098 Edyn Sciberras 8.825

9 Gravity 1 101.625 25.800 25.375 24.475 25.975
99 9 9

5053 Emily Ellis 8.900
5057 Sofia Peros 8.650 8.600 8.475
5052 Anna Douglas 8.250 8.050
5055 Mikailey Grneski 8.475 8.9508.425
5056 Maisy Holmes-Padlan 8.300 8.5508.000
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